
<Double-click here to enter title>

ZUURBULT 240STRYDPAN 243

MIDDELVLEI 255

GEMSBOKFONTEIN 290

BEKKERSDAL 294

GEMSPOST 288

MONISE 239

DOORNKOP 239

PANVLAKTE 291

VLAKFONTEIN 238

NELSHOOGTE 286

ZUURBEKOM 297

5

Re

3

4

14

2

61

134

126

136

8

13

17

56

29

33

68

34

10

67 66

1

19

7

6

16

15

127

114

12
28

133

43

54

121

55

37

83

58

151

49

31

52

48

38

50

77
78

88

106
72

87

97

21

98

74

41
40

42

59

39
44

60

45

90

75

81 80

84
82

8586

76

91

79

46

105

104

103

11

63 62

32

70

53

130

128129

27
26
25

64

57

99

20

100

47

51

23

107

65

862
5413

935450
51

7

1410
12

4840
3742

4446

56

15

57

61

36

18
9

86
85

63

33

8/44
7/44

83

4955

66

32

7067 72

19

41

43

13
20

80

29

71
64

62

52

11

87

60 58

84

6/44

3945 3847
35

16

1/443/44
2/44

34

65
68

69

17
28

27

30

25

24

88

23

53

59
75

31

74

82

7978

26
22

21

76

81
77

WONDERFONTEINSPRUIT

Randfontein GT482

Westonaria GT483

Mogale City GT481

City of Johannesburg (JHB)
559

R2
8

27°46'0"E27°45'0"E27°44'0"E27°43'0"E27°42'0"E

26
°1

3'0
"S

26
°1

4'0
"S

26
°1

5'0
"S

26
°1

6'0
"S

LEGEND

Data Sources: The Chief Directorate of Survey & Mapping
1:50 000 Topographical Series: 2627BA, BB, BC & BD

63 Wessel Road Woodmead
PO Box 2597 Rivonia 2128
South Africa

Tel:  +27 (0) 11 803 5726
Fax: +27 (0) 11 803 5745
E-mail: jhb@gcs-sa.biz
www.gcs-sa.biz

GOLD ONE TAILINGS BACKFILL PROJECT: OVERLAND LINE

1:30,000

Overland Line

Railway Line

Rivers and Streams
Non-Perennial
Perennial

Road Network
National Route
Main Road
Secondary Road
Street

Farm Portion

Local Municipalities

District Municipalities

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

West Rand DC48
City of Johannesburg JHB

Sedibeng DC42

R41

R5
53

R559

R2
8

R501

R558

R554

R8
2

R5
64

R24

R557

R500

R577

R41

R28
R24

R557

N12

N14

N1
N1

,N
12 N12

N14

N1
N1

N1

MOOIRIVIERLOOP

K L IP

RIETSPRUIT

LE
EU

SP
RU

IT

K LIPRIVIER

LO
OP

SP
RUIT

CANAL

KLIPRIVIER

Soweto

Lenasia

Grasmere

Randburg

Westonaria

Roodepoort

Randfontein

Krugersdorp

-FIGURE NO.:

12-561-20121126-01MAP NUMBER:

DRAWN BY: P. SNYDERS
GIS TECHNICIAN

REVIEWED BY: A.J. MAIN
GIS TECHNOLOGIST

DATUM:
PROJECTION:

WGS84
GEOGRAPHIC

DATE: 26 NOVEMBER 2012

CLIENT: GOLD ONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PROJECT: GOLD 1 TAILINGS BACKFILL PROJECT 

SCALE:

0 0.5 10.25 Kilometers

Disclaimer:

±

GAUTENG



<Double-click here to enter title>

Suurbekom

Mohlakeng

Sloveville

Toekomsrus

Middelvlei

Bekkersdal

Govermentvillage

N12

559

R2
8

27°48'0"E27°46'0"E27°44'0"E27°42'0"E27°40'0"E

26
°1

2'0
"S

26
°1

4'0
"S

26
°1

6'0
"S

26
°1

8'0
"S

LEGEND

Data Sources: Microsoft Bing Maps
(c) 2010 Microsoft Corporation and its data suppliers

63 Wessel Road Woodmead
PO Box 2597 Rivonia 2128
South Africa

Tel:  +27 (0) 11 803 5726
Fax: +27 (0) 11 803 5745
E-mail: jhb@gcs-sa.biz
www.gcs-sa.biz

GOLD ONE TAILINGS BACKFILL PROJECT: ROAD NETWORK

1:50 000

TOWNS_ALL

Overland Line Option 1

Overland line Option 2

Road Network
National Route
Main Road
Secondary Road
Street

Existing Metallurgical Plant
Proposed New Tailings Backfill Plant

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

R41

R5
53

R559

R2
8

R501

R558

R554

R8
2

R5
64

R24

R557

R500

R577

R41

R28
R24

R557

N12

N14

N1
N1

,N
12 N12

N14

N1
N1

N1

MOOIRIVIERLOOP

K L IP

RIETSPRUIT

LE
EU

SP
RU

IT

K LIPRIVIER

LO
OP

SP
RUIT

CANAL

KLIPRIVIER

Soweto

Lenasia

Grasmere

Randburg

Westonaria

Roodepoort

Randfontein

Krugersdorp

-FIGURE NO.:

12-561-20130129-06MAP NUMBER:

DRAWN BY: P. SNYDERS
GIS TECHNICIAN

REVIEWED BY: A.J. MAIN
GIS TECHNOLOGIST

DATUM:
PROJECTION:

WGS84
GEOGRAPHIC

DATE: 29 JANUARY 2013

CLIENT: GOLD ONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PROJECT: GOLD 1 TAILINGS BACKFILL PROJECT 

SCALE:

0 1 20.5 Kilometers

Disclaimer:

±

GAUTENG



<Double-click here to enter title>

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

Finsbury

Kocksoord

Suurbekom

Mohlakeng

Venterspos

Sloveville

Middelvlei

Toekomsrus

Middelvlei

Bekkersdal

Westonaria

Randfontein
Brinks Vlakfontein

N12

R2
8

559

R41

M1
3

R41

27°48'0"E27°46'0"E27°44'0"E27°42'0"E27°40'0"E27°38'0"E

26
°1
2'0
"S

26
°1
4'0
"S

26
°1
6'0
"S

26
°1
8'0
"S

LEGEND

Data Sources: Google Earth™ mapping service: 2013
Imagery Date: 2012/06/06

63 Wessel Road Woodmead
PO Box 2597 Rivonia 2128
South Africa

Tel:  +27 (0) 11 803 5726
Fax: +27 (0) 11 803 5745
E-mail: jhb@gcs-sa.biz
www.gcs-sa.biz

GOLD ONE TAILINGS BACKFILL PROJECT: SITE NOTICE PHOTO LOCATIONS

1:65 000

!. Site Notice Photo Locations

Overland Line Option 1

Overland line Option 2

Road Network
National Route
Main Road
Secondary Road
Street

Existing Metallurgical Plant
Proposed New Tailings Backfill Plant

!.

!. !. !.

!.
!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

R500

R41

R501

R8
2

R2
8

R559

R24

R509

R5
53

R551

R558

R550

R557

R554

R512

R563

R556;Met7

R25

R577

R511

R24

R557

R24
R28

R82

N14

N12

N1
N1

,N
12

N1

N12

N1

N12
MOOIRIVIERLOO P

RIETSPR UIT

LOO PSPRUIT LEEUSPR UIT

KLIP

J U KSKEIKROKOD ILRIVIER

MAGA LIESRIVIE R

KLE IN JUKSKE I

KLIPRIV IE

R

CR OCO
DI

LE

JUKSKEIRIVIE R

CANAL

FU
RR

OW

K LIPRIVIER

KLIPRIVIER

Soweto

Lenasia

Sandton

Randvaal

Randburg

Fochville

Westonaria

Roodepoort

Welgevonden

Randfontein

Krugersdorp

Carletonville

-FIGURE NO.:

12-561-20130207MAP NUMBER:

DRAWN BY: P. SNYDERS
GIS TECHNICIAN

REVIEWED BY: A.J. MAIN
GIS TECHNOLOGIST

DATUM:
PROJECTION:

WGS84
GEOGRAPHIC

DATE: 7 FEBRUARY 2013

CLIENT: GOLD ONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PROJECT: GOLD 1 TAILINGS BACKFILL PROJECT 

SCALE:

0 1 20.5 Kilometers

Disclaimer:

±

GAUTENG



<Double-click here to enter title>
MI

DD
EL

VL
EI

SP
RU

IT

MI
DD

EL
VL

EI
SP

RU
IT

N12

559

R2
8

27°48'0"E27°46'0"E27°44'0"E27°42'0"E27°40'0"E

26
°1

2'0
"S

26
°1

4'0
"S

26
°1

6'0
"S

26
°1

8'0
"S

LEGEND

Data Sources:Land types of South Africa:Digital map (1:250 000 scale). 
ARC-Institute for Soil, Climate and Water, Pretoria. 2006

63 Wessel Road Woodmead
PO Box 2597 Rivonia 2128
South Africa

Tel:  +27 (0) 11 803 5726
Fax: +27 (0) 11 803 5745
E-mail: jhb@gcs-sa.biz
www.gcs-sa.biz

GOLD ONE TAILINGS BACKFILL PROJECT: SOILS

1:50 000

Overland Line Option 1

Overland line Option 2

Railway Line

Road Network
National Route
Main Road
Secondary Road
Street

Rivers and Streams
Non-Perennial
Perennial

Inland Water
Dams and lakes
Dry pans
Reservoirs and water tanks
Marsh and swamps
Non-perennial pans

Existing Metallurgical Plant
Proposed New Tailings Backfill Plant

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

R41

R5
53

R559

R2
8

R501

R558

R554

R8
2

R5
64

R24

R557

R500

R577

R41

R28
R24

R557

N12

N14

N1
N1

,N
12 N12

N14

N1
N1

N1

MOOIRIVIERLOOP

K L IP

RIETSPRUIT

LE
EU

SP
RU

IT

K LIPRIVIER

LO
OP

SP
RUIT

CANAL

KLIPRIVIER

Soweto

Lenasia

Grasmere

Randburg

Westonaria

Roodepoort

Randfontein

Krugersdorp

-FIGURE NO.:

12-561-20130129-05MAP NUMBER:

DRAWN BY: P. SNYDERS
GIS TECHNICIAN

REVIEWED BY: A.J. MAIN
GIS TECHNOLOGIST

DATUM:
PROJECTION:

WGS84
GEOGRAPHIC

DATE: 29 JANUARY 2013

CLIENT: GOLD ONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PROJECT: GOLD 1 TAILINGS BACKFILL PROJECT 

SCALE:

0 1 20.5 Kilometers

Disclaimer:

±

GAUTENG

RED-YELLOW APEDAL, FREELY DRAINED SOILS
Ab - Red, dystrophic and/or mesotrophic

PLINTHIC CATENA: UPLAND DUPLEX AND MARGALICTIC SOILS RARE
Ba - Dystrophic and/or mesotrophic; red soils widespread
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Gh 15  Carletonville Dolomite Grassland
Gm 8  Soweto Highveld Grassland
AZf 3  Eastern Temperate Freshwater Wetlands
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